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Kursgebuhr: 19,00 €

Anmeldung E____

Name:

Tel/ Email:

Datum:

Golfschule Malte Janssen

Sonntag,
Sonntag,
Sonntag,
Sonntag,
Sonntag,
Sonntag,
Sonntag,
Sonntag,

19.03.23
16.04.23
14.05.23
11.06.23
02.07.23
13.08.23
17.09.23
15.10.23

Einsteigerkurse 2022
GC Kurten

von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
von 14:00 bis 16:00 Uhr

Unterschrift:

Der Kurs kann vor der Teilnahme im Sekretariat bezahlt oder Uberwiesen werden.

Golfschule Malte Janssen - Johannesberg 13 - 51515 Kirten - Mjanssen93@web.de




